REVEMUE:

EXFEMDITURES:
BUDGET

SALARIES

20& FAYRDLL TAXES

5 EXFEMNSES

219 FPART TIME SALARIES
234 MEDICARE COMTRIRBUTIOM

TOTAL FERSOMMEL:

SUFFLIES

FUEL
MISCELLANEDOUS
FIZED SS8ETS

TOTAL DFERATIONS:

TOTAL BUDGET
OFERATING REVENUES
/EXFEMDITURES

CITY OF JDOMESBORO,
MOSAUITA COMTROL

1937

EALANCE FORWARD:

MOSQUITR CONTROL FEES

TOTAL AVAILABLE:

AREANIAS

EUDGET

ACTUAL

1734
T.310.00
S0, 202,00

357,712, 00

2,300,000
527,00
128,00

13,897.00
1,450, 00
2,847.00
1,056,000

$47, 724,00

$2, 476,00

FROFOSED
1997
9,986.00

AMOUNT
CHANGE
2,476. 00

=0, 202,00

Q.00
55.00
12,00

1,007.00
14,00

2,800, 00
&EF4.00

1,107.00
SS0. 00
1,152, 00

7,444.00

2y 00, OO0
4,000,000
8,3500,00

$S9,078.00

$11,352,00

{($8,876.00)

FERCENT
CHANGE

IO

O.0%
10.3%
&.4%
S.4%
S.2%

8.0%
S7.9%
o=

SALARIES
DIRECTCR
ASS"T DIRECTOR

210 FART TIME SALARIES

DR. LARRY DLSOMN
F. HOLMAN

.D WILHIDE

. MESHAEA

. BUTTERFIELD
D. FLETCHER

F. SMITH

W. NESEITT

J
W
E

ACTUAL
1784

4, 600, Q0

4, 200,00
HOUR
S.30

.00
5,00
5.00
5. 00

5. 00

FROFOSED AMOUNT
1987 CHANGE
4, 500,00 0,00

4, 200,00 Q.00

S.50 Q, Q0
5,00 Q.00
S.00 0,00

S.00
5. 00

Sa0

O 00
O, 00
Q.00

FERCENT
CHAMNGE

0.0%
Q.0%

.07
O, 0%
Q.07
Q.0%
Q.o

Q, 0%




